FY2020/21

Passport to Markets Recipients

41 Market Attendances Supported

1254045 BC LTD

All in Pictures Inc

Anaid Productions Inc.

Anaid Productions Inc.

Anaid Productions Inc.

Anvil Press

Arcana Studio Inc.

Arsenal Pulp Press Ltd.

Blue Plate Productions

Caitlin Press Inc.

Cedar Island Films

Cedar Island Films

Curious Features

Diaspora Creative Inc.

Douglas & Mclntyre

Global Mechanic Media Inc.
Greystone Books

Harbour Publishing Co. Ltd.
Honalee Productions (Sepia Films)
Honalee Productions (Sepia Films)

Hope of Glory Pictures Ltd. (dba
Jenkinson-Goode Productions)
Imagine Create Media Inc.

Less Bland Productions Inc.
M1 Films Inc.

Maahi Kaur

Medicine Wheel Education
My Precious Pictures, Inc.
New Society Publishers
Nightwood Editions
Notable Content
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Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition

Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition

CREATIVE
BC

$408.69
$1,140.00
$949.00
$1,192.00
$672.00
$6,100.00
$644.05
$7,500.00
$349.00
$7,400.00
$1,279.09
$288.00
$949.00
$726.00
$7,500.00
$1,144.18
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$354.96
$354.96
$1,330.00

$1,000.00
$1,400.00
$975.00
$1,026.00
$5,600.00
$405.00
$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$760.65

BRITISH

Bgygd COLUMBIA

$408.69
$1,125.55
$879.00
$1,122.00
$672.00
$6,100.00
$644.05
$7,500.00
$349.00
$7,400.00
$1,279.09
$288.00
$839.59
$676.00
$7,500.00
$1,144.18
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$285.39
$285.39
$691.88

$0.00
$542.18
$883.85
$602.86
$5,600.00
$405.00
$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$760.65



Omnifilm Entertainment Ltd.
Orca Books Ltd.

Principia Productions Ltd.
Royal BC Museum

Simply Read Books Inc.

Soapbox Productions Inc.

Studio 104 Entertainment Inc.

Talon Books
Tidewater Press
UBC Press

Wavelength Entertainment
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Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition
Virtual Edition
Market Expansion Fund
Market Expansion Fund
Market Expansion Fund
Virtual Edition

CREATIVE
BC

$520.00
$7,500.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$830.00
$972.50
$6,800.00
$3,200.00
$6,750.00
$1,500.00

BRITISH

Bgygd COLUMBIA

$520.00
$7,500.00
$500.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$830.00
$972.50
$6,800.00
$3,200.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
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